© Copyright (BFE-B 100517) whole or partial reproduction of this catalogue or page without written consent is strictly prohibited.
Media: air, water, fluid, gas
Pressure range: 0.3 to 16 Bar max*
Media temperature: -5°C to +100°C
Ambient temperature: 0°C to +60°C
Media viscosity: 50 centistokes max
Cycle life: 500,000 cycles
Opening / Closing Time: 3 –5 Sec

PN16
Ø
Orifice
(mm)
Flow
Cv
Pressure Rating (Bar) P
Seals Part Number
Min Max
DN50 50 37 0.3 10*
NBR
(80C)
*FKM
(100C)
BFE50B + seal + voltage
DN65 65 85 0.3 10* BFE65B + seal + voltage
DN80 80 110 0.3 10* BFE80B + seal + voltage
DN100 100 150 0.3 10* BFE100B + seal + voltage
DN125 125 230 0.3 10* BFE125B + seal + voltage
DN150 150 450 0.3 10* BFE150B + seal + voltage
DN200 200 580 0.3 10* BFE200B + seal + voltage
DN250 250 910 0.3 10* BFE250B + seal + voltage
DN300 300 1300 0.3 10* BFE300B + seal + voltage
OPTIONS
IP65 Coil & Connector PG11 – DIN 43650 A
Manual Over ride lever valve
*16 Bar rated solenoid controller with M17 high power coil

PN16
Ø
Orifice
(mm)
Flow
Cv
Pressure Rating (Bar) P
Seals Part Number
Min Max*
DN50 50 37 0.3 10*
NBR
(80C)
FKM
(100C)
BFE50D + seal + voltage
DN65 65 85 0.3 10* BFE65D + seal + voltage
DN80 80 110 0.3 10* BFE80D + seal + voltage
DN100 100 150 0.3 10* BFE100D + seal + voltage
DN125 125 230 0.3 10* BFE125D + seal + voltage
DN150 150 450 0.3 10* BFE150D + seal + voltage
DN200 200 580 0.3 10* BFE200D + seal + voltage
DN250 250 910 0.3 10* BFE250D + seal + voltage
DN300 300 1300 0.3 10* BFE300D + seal + voltage
DN350 350 1800 0.3 10 BFE350D + seal + voltage
DN400 400 2300 0.3 10 BFE400D + seal + voltage
DN450 450 0.3 10 BFE450D + seal + voltage
DN500 500 0.3 10 BFE500D + seal + voltage
OPTIONS
IP65 Coil & Connector PG11 – DIN 43650 A
Manual Over ride lever valve
*16 Bar rated solenoid controller and pipework with M17 high power coil